
A 編成 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

21 ULN 名張 0105 6915 7214 0166 桜川 0119 米野

22 ULN 富吉 K360 0156 桜川 0109 0163 桜川 0116 0169 桜川 8203 名張

1 ULP8 米野 0155 K3981 高安 K4282 桜川 0113 K453 富吉 K502 2113 鳥羽

2 ULP8 鳥羽 614 0158 桜川 0111 K435 富吉 K470 0167 桜川 0120 米野

3 ULP8 [予備]

11 ULP6 高安 K3680 0106 0160 桜川 K4381 高安 K5082 0121 米野

12 ULP6 東花園 K7573 616 桜川 0107 0161 桜川 0114 0168 桜川 5117 K226 西大寺

13 ULP6 西大寺 3716 桜川 0108 K405 富吉 K450 0165 桜川 0118 K503 富吉

14 ULP6 米野 0157 桜川 0110 0164 桜川 0117 0170 K5391 東花園

15 ULP6 米野 0171 K5481 高安

16 ULP6 富吉 K362 6613 6914 0162 桜川  0115 1813 1912 2115 K2340 明星

17 ULP6 明星 K541 8614 0159 桜川 0112 7515 7714 米野

18 ULP6 [予備]

F 編成 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

21 ULN 名張 0105 6815 K972 明星 K1371 7314 0166 0119 K511 米野

22 ULN 富吉 K360 0156 桜川 0109 0163 0116 0169 桜川 8203 名張

1 ULP8 西大寺 3716 桜川 0108 K405 富吉 K440 0164 桜川 0117 K495 富吉

2 ULP8 米野 0155 K3981 高安 K4282 桜川 0113 K453 富吉 K480 0168 5117 K226 西大寺

3 ULP8 鳥羽 614 0158 桜川 0111 K435 富吉 K470 0167 桜川 0120 米野

11 ULP6 高安 K3680 0106 0160 桜川 K4381 高安 K5082 0121 米野

12 ULP6 東花園 K7573 616 桜川 0107 0161 桜川 0114 2113 鳥羽

13 ULP6 西大寺 3716 桜川 0108 K405 富吉 K450 0165 桜川 0118 K503 富吉

14 ULP6 米野 0157 桜川 0110 0164 桜川 0117 0170 K5391 東花園

15 ULP6 米野 0171 K5481 高安

16 ULP6 富吉 K362 6613 6914 0162 桜川  0115 1813 1912 2115 K2340 明星

17 ULP6 明星 K541 8614 0159 桜川 0112 7515 7714 米野

18 ULP6 [予備]
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S 編成 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

21 ULN 名張 0105 813 1012  0162 桜川  0115  0171 K5481 高安

22 ULN 米野  0156 桜川  0109 1313 1512  0167 桜川  0120 米野

1 ULP8 西大寺 K69 616 桜川 0108 0161 桜川 0114 K461 富吉 K490 0169 桜川 2217 K228 西大寺

2 ULP8 米野 0158 桜川 K4193 東花園 K5190 0121 米野

3 ULP8 [予備]

11 ULP6 高安 K3680  0106  0160 桜川 K4391 東花園 K5192 5203 名張

12 ULP6 東花園 K3790  0107 0164 桜川 0117 2213 明星

13 ULP6 東花園 K4290 0113 1613 1812 0170 2317 K9370 東花園

14 ULP6 米野  0155 桜川 K3883 高安 K4082 0111 1413 1612 0168 2117 K9270 東花園

15 ULP6 富吉 K370 0157 桜川 0110 0163 桜川 0116 K483 富吉

16 ULP6 富吉 K414 7215 4410 7715 7914 K515 富吉

17 ULP6 明星 K771 714 0159 桜川 0112 0166 桜川 0119 米野

18 ULP6 鳥羽 8614 6815 7014 K423 富吉 K450 0165 桜川 0118 2113 鳥羽

B 編成 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

21 ULN 米野 0156 桜川 0109 1313 1512  0167 桜川  0120 K533 冨吉

22 ULN 高安 K3680  0106  0160 桜川 K4391 東花園 K5192 5203 名張

1 ULP8 西大寺 K69 3716 桜川 0108 0161 桜川 0114 K463 富吉 K502 2113 鳥羽

2 ULP8 米野 0158 桜川 K4191 東花園 K5190 0121 米野

3 ULP8 富吉 K370 0157 桜川 0110 0163 桜川 0116 K483 富吉

11 ULP6 東花園 K3790  0107 K391 富吉 K440 0164 桜川 0117 0171 K5481 高安

12 ULP6 東花園 K4290 0113 1613 1812 0170 2317 K9370 東花園

13 ULP6 名張  0105 813 1012 0162 0115 0169 桜川 2217 K228 西大寺

14 ULP6 米野  0155 桜川 K3883 高安 K4082 0111 1413 1612 0168 2117 K9270 東花園

15 ULP6 富吉 K414 7215 4410 7715 7914 K515 富吉

16 ULP6 明星 K771 714 0159 桜川 0112 0166 桜川 0119 米野

17 ULP6 鳥羽 8614 6815 7014 K423 富吉 K450 0165 桜川 0118 2213 鳥羽

18 ULP6 [予備]
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